
Jugador Licencia Hcp-AqC Puntos STB Clasificado

YUSTE MONGE, CARLOS 9906406848 14,9 45 Hándicap

IZQUIERDO PAJUELO, Mª JOSE 9906975588 19,0 45 Hándicap

FERRER MARFIL, JAIME GUILLERMO 9906097980 9,3 43 Scratch

CORDOBA CARO, LUIS GONZALO 9906467679 10,1 43 Scratch

AMADOR MONTAÑO, FABIAN 9908898746 21,3 42 Clientes Audi

MARTIN ONCINA, JOSE IGNACIO 9908248687 15,6 42 Clientes Audi

Golf Guadiana
Parejas Clasificadas



Pos Nombre Licencia Hex Hpu Total
1 YUSTE MONGE, CARLOS 9906406848 14,9 21 45

IZQUIERDO PAJUELO, Mª JOSE 9906975588 19,0

2 FERRER MARFIL, JAIME GUILLERMO 9906097980 9,3 12 44

CORDOBA CARO, LUIS GONZALO 9906467679 10,1
3 MURILLO MENDOZA, JUAN 9906248414 10,7 13 43

RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, MANUEL ANGEL 9906323497 9,8

AMADOR MONTAÑO, FABIAN 9908898746 21,3 22 43

MARTIN ONCINA, JOSE IGNACIO 9908248687 15,6
5 LOPEZ BERMEJO, Mª JOSE 9908779803 20,4 16 42

ORTIZ SANCHEZ, ANTONIO MANUEL 9908317806 7,9

6 LOPEZ MARTIN, VICENTE RAMON 9906134085 18,9 22 41

DE LA CRUZ PEREZ, FRANCISCO 9906285990 17,9
SILVESTRE GARCIA, MANUEL 9906418916 24,2 28 41
BARRENA PEREZ, VICTOR 9906969225 22,0

8 RIVERA DE ALVARADO RODRIGUEZ, ADOLFO9906408805 9,9 10 40

AMBEL BARRANCO, SANTIAGO 9906944382 5,8
GARCIA DE LA PUENTE GALVAN, JAVIER 9900976285 11,6 19 40
DIAZ PEREZ, JUSTO  ALEJANDRO 9908948362 20,2

PEREZ AMORES, SERGIO 9906325461 18,9 20 40

RUIZ MARTINEZ DE AZCONA, ANTONIO 9906408703 14,6
11 CORCHERO GIL, MANUEL 9906930439 11,7 17 39

NEVADO GARCIA, NOELIA 9906966263 17,7

CHAMIZO CARMONA, EUGENIO 9908202372 17,8 20 39

CHAMIZO HERRERO, VICTOR 9908399107 14,3
VILA CARAMAZANA, JOSE MANUEL 9900939898 26,6 24 39
NIETO MARCELO, ANTONIO 9900057504 15,2

14 DE LA CALLE SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 9901386782 14,6 11 37

DE LA CALLE LOPEZ-GAMONAL, PABLO 9901797911 5,3
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, MARIA JESUS 9906809216 18,0 15 37

TORNEO AUDI QUATTRO CUP CENTROWAGEN

CLASIFICACIÓN HÁNDICAP



BLANCO RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL 9906409040 8,1

SANTIAGO MORAN, JOSE MANUEL 9906362666 17,2 21 37

CARMONA NUÑEZ, JUAN CARLOS 9906998593 17,8
CORDERO RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO 9906986121 28,0 28 37
GUERRA CARRILLO, LUIS 9906090490 20,6

18 RIVERA PINNA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 9906459453 18,0 21 36

GONZALEZ VAZ-ROMERO, FELIPE 9906443062 16,9
GERONA DEL CAMPO, FEDERICO 9906346554 23,5 30 36
SANCHEZ-CASTILLA SAENZ, NICOLAS 9906072589 31,4

20 CORDOBA CARO, CARLOS 9906819742 7,5 10 35

GRIDILLA SAAVEDRA, JAVIER 9906090133 8,4
AGUILAR FLORES, SERGIO 9906986120 18,7 16 35
PEREZ SAAVEDRA, ANTONIO 9906817763 8,3

SANZ-CALCEDO CASTILLO, SANTIAGO 9906908494 25,5 17 35

RODRIGUEZ-ARIAS FERNANDEZ, JAIME 9906927642 5,2
PIMIENTA INGELMO, JOSE 9906088438 15,8 22 35
DE VERA THOVAR, FERNANDO 9906987974 21,1

MELON PEREZ, JULIO CESAR 9906094206 14,8 24 35

GARCIA  RODRIGUEZ, PABLO 9906346935 26,6
MATILLA ALVAREZ, CARMEN 9906136837 21,9 26 35
MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 9906113362 21,9

26 MARTINEZ AMADO, ALVARO 9906930441 8,7 15 34

FERNANDEZ DE AREVALO CONEJO, JUAN 9906234915 16,6
LENA MARIN, ADOLFO 9906443054 11,1 18 34
SANCHEZ CALVO, ADELAIDA 9906450731 20,4

BASTIDA LOPEZ, JUAN ANTONIO 9906986138 19,4 26 34

MIRON MARTINEZ, GERARDO 9906986132 23,6
GALAN GONZALEZ, PEDRO LUIS 9906458840 35,0 28 34
GANADO VEGA, DANIEL 9906617109 20,4

30 CARANDE OSSORIO, JUAN 9906135212 0,3 1 33

GARCIA CURADO, JOSE MARIA 9906970537 0,3
GARCIA DELGADO, FERNANDO 9906103545 12,4 14 33



TOCON DIEZ, JUAN 9906285044 9,3

ESCALONA FERNANDEZ, VALENTIN 9908933110 15,6 20 33

RIVERO CODER, JUAN DIEGO 9908960637 17,7
33 RIVERA PANIAGUA, FELIPE 9906991251 18,9 18 32

JARAMILLO GONZALEZ, DIEGO 9906899353 11,5

BARDAJI GALLARDO, JESUS JAVIER 9906990868 24,9 26 32

BLASCO IZQUIERDO, GONZALO AM02286369 18,1
RANGEL GOMEZ, FLORIAN 9900395871 19,4 27 32
VILLALOBOS CHAVES, GUILLERMO 9906497862 36,0

COMERON FERRERA, MARIA DEL CARMEN 9906932861 26,6 27 32

GALEANO DIAZ, Mª BEGOÑA 9919902546 20,9
RODRIGUEZ PLAZA, JOSE IGNACIO 9906483507 36,2 32 32
CALERO GUTIERREZ, JESUS 9906479437 27,5

38 CARMONA MENDEZ, FERNANDO 9906993609 21,2 28 31

CARMONA  GARCIA, FERNANDO 9906415250 29,0
MARQUEÑO DE LLANO, MARINA 9906134996 26,6 28 31
SAEZ GERVAS, DAVID 9906134988 21,2

40 RASTROJO LUCAS, JESUS JAVIER 9906402398 6,2 12 30

ORDUÑA SALAZAR, EDUARDO DE 9906923525 14,9
GARCIA CUPIDO, FERNANDO 9908986245 10,3 16 30
CABANILLAS NUÑEZ, MARIANO 9906904960 17,0

AUNION VAZQUEZ, EMILIO 9906454328 15,5 21 30

RODRIGUEZ DONOSO, MARIO 9906939282 19,7
43 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE 9908159903 14,4 15 29

SANCHEZ BENITO, ALVARO 9908936172 10,4

PEREIRA VAZQUEZ, MANUEL 9906884781 17,1 20 29

GARCIA MAYA, ALONSO 9906989279 15,9
PRIETO FERNANDEZ, JULIAN 9906955496 27,1 24 29
PRIETO GALEANO, IGNACIO 9919902214 14,0

RAMOS ARROYO, ANGEL 9906946290 31,7 29 29

GARZON BORREGO, ANGEL 9906071709 21,6
GUIJARRO DOMINGUEZ, JOSE LUIS 9906489739 36,0 32 29



CARPI ABAD, MANUEL 9906183264 32,2

48 MENAYA NIETO-ALISEDA, PABLO 9906139523 19,8 23 28

DIAZ MINGUELA, ALVARO 9906325463 16,9
49 CUEVAS RODRIGUEZ, JUAN FERNANDO 9906962717 15,5 20 27

CANTERO CEDILLO, ALONSO 9906261139 17,6

50 HIDALGO FERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS AM91387034 21,9 22 25

TANCO SILVA, JUAN ANTONIO 9906948977 14,4
MARTIN GOMEZ, ISMAEL 9906812011 26,3 31 25
RODRIGUEZ SAEZ, MARIA BEGOÑA 9906169493 36,0

CABANILLAS  GADEA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 9906498882 36,0 31 25

GADEA VICENTE, MARIA DEL PILAR 9906438471 36,0
53 RICCI VALERO, LOURDES 9906459455 30,1 21 23

PEREZ GIRALDO, CIRO 9906362667 10,9

AMBEL SANCHEZ, JUAN LUIS 9906927568 20,8 28 23

AMBEL SANCHEZ, CARMEN 9906242170 25,1
55 SIXTE MUÑOZ, JOSE MARIA 9906425376 22,2 25 21

NAVARRO ENCOMIENDA, MANUEL 9906362662 18,4

56 VEGA SOSA, GASPAR 9900787287 11,2 21 16

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, MERCEDES 9906243439 36,0



Pos Nombre Licencia Hex Hpu Total
1 FERRER MARFIL, JAIME GUILLERMO 9906097980 9,3 12 32

CORDOBA CARO, LUIS GONZALO 9906467679 10,1

CARANDE OSSORIO, JUAN 9906135212 0,3 1 32

GARCIA CURADO, JOSE MARIA 9906970537 0,3
3 RIVERA DE ALVARADO RODRIGUEZ, ADOLFO 9906408805 9,9 10 31

AMBEL BARRANCO, SANTIAGO 9906944382 5,8

4 MURILLO MENDOZA, JUAN 9906248414 10,7 13 30

RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, MANUEL ANGEL 9906323497 9,8
5 LOPEZ BERMEJO, Mª JOSE 9908779803 20,4 16 26

ORTIZ SANCHEZ, ANTONIO MANUEL 9908317806 7,9

DE LA CALLE SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 9901386782 14,6 11 26

DE LA CALLE LOPEZ-GAMONAL, PABLO 9901797911 5,3
7 YUSTE MONGE, CARLOS 9906406848 14,9 21 25

IZQUIERDO PAJUELO, Mª JOSE 9906975588 19,0

CORDOBA CARO, CARLOS 9906819742 7,5 10 25

GRIDILLA SAAVEDRA, JAVIER 9906090133 8,4
9 CORCHERO GIL, MANUEL 9906930439 11,7 17 23

NEVADO GARCIA, NOELIA 9906966263 17,7

10 AMADOR MONTAÑO, FABIAN 9908898746 21,3 22 22

MARTIN ONCINA, JOSE IGNACIO 9908248687 15,6
CHAMIZO CARMONA, EUGENIO 9908202372 17,8 20 22
CHAMIZO HERRERO, VICTOR 9908399107 14,3

GARCIA DE LA PUENTE GALVAN, JAVIER 9900976285 11,6 19 22

DIAZ PEREZ, JUSTO  ALEJANDRO 9908948362 20,2
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, MARIA JESUS 9906809216 18,0 15 22
BLANCO RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL 9906409040 8,1

14 PEREZ AMORES, SERGIO 9906325461 18,9 20 20

RUIZ MARTINEZ DE AZCONA, ANTONIO 9906408703 14,6
GARCIA DELGADO, FERNANDO 9906103545 12,4 14 20

TORNEO AUDI QUATTRO CUP CENTROWAGEN

CLASIFICACIÓN SCRATCH



TOCON DIEZ, JUAN 9906285044 9,3

16 LOPEZ MARTIN, VICENTE RAMON 9906134085 18,9 22 19

DE LA CRUZ PEREZ, FRANCISCO 9906285990 17,9
LENA MARIN, ADOLFO 9906443054 11,1 18 19
SANCHEZ CALVO, ADELAIDA 9906450731 20,4

AGUILAR FLORES, SERGIO 9906986120 18,7 16 19

PEREZ SAAVEDRA, ANTONIO 9906817763 8,3
MARTINEZ AMADO, ALVARO 9906930441 8,7 15 19
FERNANDEZ DE AREVALO CONEJO, JUAN 9906234915 16,6

RASTROJO LUCAS, JESUS JAVIER 9906402398 6,2 12 19

ORDUÑA SALAZAR, EDUARDO DE 9906923525 14,9
21 SANZ-CALCEDO CASTILLO, SANTIAGO 9906908494 25,5 17 18

RODRIGUEZ-ARIAS FERNANDEZ, JAIME 9906927642 5,2

22 SILVESTRE GARCIA, MANUEL 9906418916 24,2 28 17

BARRENA PEREZ, VICTOR 9906969225 22,0
SANTIAGO MORAN, JOSE MANUEL 9906362666 17,2 21 17
CARMONA NUÑEZ, JUAN CARLOS 9906998593 17,8

24 ESCALONA FERNANDEZ, VALENTIN 9908933110 15,6 20 16

RIVERO CODER, JUAN DIEGO 9908960637 17,7
GARCIA CUPIDO, FERNANDO 9908986245 10,3 16 16
CABANILLAS NUÑEZ, MARIANO 9906904960 17,0

SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE 9908159903 14,4 15 16

SANCHEZ BENITO, ALVARO 9908936172 10,4
27 VILA CARAMAZANA, JOSE MANUEL 9900939898 26,6 24 15

NIETO MARCELO, ANTONIO 9900057504 15,2

PIMIENTA INGELMO, JOSE 9906088438 15,8 22 15

DE VERA THOVAR, FERNANDO 9906987974 21,1
RIVERA PINNA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 9906459453 18,0 21 15
GONZALEZ VAZ-ROMERO, FELIPE 9906443062 16,9

RIVERA PANIAGUA, FELIPE 9906991251 18,9 18 15

JARAMILLO GONZALEZ, DIEGO 9906899353 11,5
31 CORDERO RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO 9906986121 28,0 28 14



GUERRA CARRILLO, LUIS 9906090490 20,6

32 MELON PEREZ, JULIO CESAR 9906094206 14,8 24 13

GARCIA  RODRIGUEZ, PABLO 9906346935 26,6
AUNION VAZQUEZ, EMILIO 9906454328 15,5 21 13
RODRIGUEZ DONOSO, MARIO 9906939282 19,7

PEREIRA VAZQUEZ, MANUEL 9906884781 17,1 20 13

GARCIA MAYA, ALONSO 9906989279 15,9
35 GALAN GONZALEZ, PEDRO LUIS 9906458840 35,0 28 12

GANADO VEGA, DANIEL 9906617109 20,4

MATILLA ALVAREZ, CARMEN 9906136837 21,9 26 12

MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 9906113362 21,9
37 COMERON FERRERA, MARIA DEL CARMEN 9906932861 26,6 27 11

GALEANO DIAZ, Mª BEGOÑA 9919902546 20,9

38 BARDAJI GALLARDO, JESUS JAVIER 9906990868 24,9 26 10

BLASCO IZQUIERDO, GONZALO AM02286369 18,1
PRIETO FERNANDEZ, JULIAN 9906955496 27,1 24 10
PRIETO GALEANO, IGNACIO 9919902214 14,0

MENAYA NIETO-ALISEDA, PABLO 9906139523 19,8 23 10

DIAZ MINGUELA, ALVARO 9906325463 16,9
41 GERONA DEL CAMPO, FEDERICO 9906346554 23,5 30 9

SANCHEZ-CASTILLA SAENZ, NICOLAS 9906072589 31,4

CARMONA MENDEZ, FERNANDO 9906993609 21,2 28 9

CARMONA  GARCIA, FERNANDO 9906415250 29,0
RANGEL GOMEZ, FLORIAN 9900395871 19,4 27 9
VILLALOBOS CHAVES, GUILLERMO 9906497862 36,0

BASTIDA LOPEZ, JUAN ANTONIO 9906986138 19,4 26 9

MIRON MARTINEZ, GERARDO 9906986132 23,6
HIDALGO FERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS AM91387034 21,9 22 9
TANCO SILVA, JUAN ANTONIO 9906948977 14,4

46 RODRIGUEZ PLAZA, JOSE IGNACIO 9906483507 36,2 32 8

CALERO GUTIERREZ, JESUS 9906479437 27,5
MARQUEÑO DE LLANO, MARINA 9906134996 26,6 28 8



SAEZ GERVAS, DAVID 9906134988 21,2

CUEVAS RODRIGUEZ, JUAN FERNANDO 9906962717 15,5 20 8

CANTERO CEDILLO, ALONSO 9906261139 17,6
49 RAMOS ARROYO, ANGEL 9906946290 31,7 29 7

GARZON BORREGO, ANGEL 9906071709 21,6

50 CABANILLAS  GADEA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 9906498882 36,0 31 6

GADEA VICENTE, MARIA DEL PILAR 9906438471 36,0
RICCI VALERO, LOURDES 9906459455 30,1 21 6
PEREZ GIRALDO, CIRO 9906362667 10,9

52 GUIJARRO DOMINGUEZ, JOSE LUIS 9906489739 36,0 32 5

CARPI ABAD, MANUEL 9906183264 32,2
53 AMBEL SANCHEZ, JUAN LUIS 9906927568 20,8 28 4

AMBEL SANCHEZ, CARMEN 9906242170 25,1

SIXTE MUÑOZ, JOSE MARIA 9906425376 22,2 25 4

NAVARRO ENCOMIENDA, MANUEL 9906362662 18,4
55 MARTIN GOMEZ, ISMAEL 9906812011 26,3 31 3

RODRIGUEZ SAEZ, MARIA BEGOÑA 9906169493 36,0

VEGA SOSA, GASPAR 9900787287 11,2 21 3

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, MERCEDES 9906243439 36,0


